
CADET - WYNIKI KOŃCOWE

II EDYCJA REGAT – MEMORIAŁ JEŃCÓW OFLAGU II C WOLDENBERG 2023
16 - 18 CZERWCA 2023 - 66-520 OSIEK, POLSKA

M Nr Załoga Klub żeglarski R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Razem Pkt

1 CZE 10105 Adam Vrána
Michaela Maršálková

ČYK
ČYK

3 
(3.00)

4* 
(4.00)

1 
(1.00)

2 
(2.00)

1 
(1.00)

11.00 7.00

2 POL 10110 Stanisław Wołoszyn
Filip Sawicki

UKS Żagiel Gorzów Wielkopolski
UKS Żagiel Gorzów Wielkopolski

1 
(1.00)

OCS* 
(14.00)

2 
(2.00)

3 
(3.00)

2 
(2.00)

22.00 8.00

3 CZE 9774 Tereza Dítětová
Anna Marie Dítětová

Yacht Club Neratovice
Yacht Club Neratovice

6* 
(6.00)

3 
(3.00)

3 
(3.00)

1 
(1.00)

3 
(3.00)

16.00 10.00

4 POL 10106 Wiktoria Sawicka
Leon Baniewski

UKS Żagiel Gorzów Wielkopolski
UKS Żagiel Gorzów Wielkopolski

2 
(2.00)

1 
(1.00)

12 
(12.00)

DSQ* 
(14.00)

6 
(6.00)

35.00 21.00

5 CZE 9640 Zbyněk Sluka
Tomáš Jiřička

Jachtklub Toušeň
Jachtklub Toušeň

4 
(4.00)

6 
(6.00)

8 
(8.00)

DNF* 
(14.00)

5 
(5.00)

37.00 23.00

6 CZE 9489 Vojtěch Krchňavý
Matěj Vojík

YCR
YCR

5 
(5.00)

5 
(5.00)

6 
(6.00)

DNS* 
(14.00)

9 
(9.00)

39.00 25.00

7 CZE 9481 Vít Krchňavý
Karolína Jiránková

YCR
YCR

12 
(12.00)

2 
(2.00)

4 
(4.00)

DNF* 
(14.00)

8 
(8.00)

40.00 26.00

8 CZE 9518 Anna Winklerová
Martin Morgan Šebor

Jachtklub Toušeň
Jachtklub Toušeň

10 
(10.00)

9 
(9.00)

5 
(5.00)

DSQ* 
(14.00)

4 
(4.00)

42.00 28.00

9 CZE 9693 Adéla Beretová
Nikola Jiřičková

Český Jachtklub Praha
Jachtklub Toušeň

7 
(7.00)

8 
(8.00)

10 
(10.00)

DSQ* 
(14.00)

7 
(7.00)

46.00 32.00

10 CZE 9407 Radek Jiránek
Filip Juda

YCR
YCR

11 
(11.00)

7 
(7.00)

9 
(9.00)

DNS* 
(14.00)

DNF 
(14.00)

55.00 41.00

11 CZE 9509 Jaroslav Karbusický
Emilie Judová

JOBP
YCR

8 
(8.00)

DNF* 
(14.00)

7 
(7.00)

DNF 
(14.00)

DNF 
(14.00)

57.00 43.00
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12 CZE 9507 Alexandra Horynová
Berenika Cvikrová

JOBP
Jachtklub Toušeň

13 
(13.00)

10 
(10.00)

11 
(11.00)

DNF* 
(14.00)

DNF 
(14.00)

62.00 48.00

13 CZE 9511 Josefína Nebeská
Vojtěch Sluka

ČYK
Yacht Club Neratovice

9 
(9.00)

DNF* 
(14.00)

DNS 
(14.00)

DNF 
(14.00)

DNF 
(14.00)

65.00 51.00
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